VND 15AAir operated 2 D S0
Valve type
Body option
Nil
S∗
Standard (Copper alloy)
Stainless steel body
∗ Threaded type only

to 4: VN-16#1
2 to 4
How to Order
∗ For connection, prepare a fitting compliant
with ISO 16030 and JIS B 8674.
634B
Best Pneumatics 9 Ver.6
Valve Specifications
Note 1) No freezing
Note 2) Non-lubricant specifications are not available for this product.
Port size Flow rate characteristics
Weight (kg)
Orifice dia.
ø (mm)Model
VND10D-6A
VND10D-8A
VND10D-10A
VND20D-10A
VND20D-15A
VND30D-20A
VND40D-25A
VND50D-32A
VND50D-32F
VND60D-40A
VND60D-40F
VND70D-50A
VND70D-50F
Rc
1
2
32
40
50
1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2
3 4
7
20
15
25
32
40
50
Note) The companion flange is JIS B 2210 10K (standard) or its equivalent.
1 41
1 21
Model
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
Kv Conversion Cv
Fluid (Main piping)
Fluid temperature
Ambient temperature
Proof pressure
Operating pressure range
External
pilot air
Steam
–5 to 180°C Note 1)
–5 to 60°C Note 1)